RNy Klasa B Grupa 1

1 UKS Rona 03 Etk

2 KS Olimpia Mitki

3 GLKS Salet Boze

4 MBKS Victoria Il Bartoszyce
5 SSIR Pogoh Ryn

6 SAS Szansa Reszel

7 7 KS Juksty Muntowo

8 GZLZS Fortuna Wygryny

9 BKS Warmianka Besia

Druzyna

POPRZEDNIA: KOLEJKA 9 (so. 2019.10.19 - nd. 2019.10.20)

2019-10-19 15:00

2019-10-19 15:00

2019-10-20 12:00

2019-10-20 15:00

GZLZS Fortuna Wygryny

GLKS Salet Boze

KS Juksty Muntowo

BKS Warmianka Besia

NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 10 (nd. 2020.04.19)

2020-04-19 15:00

2020-04-19 16:00

KS Juksty Muntowo

BKS Warmianka Besia

SAS Szansa Reszel

SSIR Pogon Ryn

MBKS Victoria Il Bartoszyce

UKS Rona 03 Etk

KS Olimpia Mitki

SSIR Pogon Ryn

Pkt

22

20

16

12

12

10

Bramki Forma
25:6
27:6
21:10
22:19
19:12
20:19
14:25
7:32
5:31
Wygryny 0
Boze 9
Mragowo
Besia 0
Mragowo
Besia 0



NAJBLIZSZA: KOLEJKA 10 (nd. 2020.04.19)

. Boze 9
2020-04-19 16:00 GLKS Salet Boze -: -  SAS Szansa Reszel

. . Wygryny 0
2020-04-19 16:00 GZLZS Fortuna Wygryny = : = MBKS Victoria Il Bartoszyce



